REPORT OF SCHOOL BUS INSPECTION

Type of Semi-Annual Date: 7/11/2019 Time:

Inspection:

Name of School Corporation: SMALL MIRACLES CHILDRENS CENTER Corp ID:

Address of School Corporation: 3611 Ferguson Rd

o . . . County
City: Indianapolis Zip: 46204 Number:
VIN: 1GBHG31R6Y 1237728 License B520AD Bus Number:
Number:

Make of Body: Collins B.US Year: 2000 Make 9f Chevrolet Year:
Corporation Chassis:

Bus Type: Mileage: 82746

Inspection Status: A IBn;pected Jeff Kastenschmidt PE:

Violations - Rejected

Inspection Code Description

Violations - Out of Service

Inspection Code Description

Bus Type Description

8:35
AM
490267

49

2000

5805



