

## REPORT OF SCHOOL BUS INSPECTION

Type of Inspection:	Semi-Annual	Date:	7/11/2019	Time:	8:35 AM
Name of School Corporation:	SMALL MIRACLES CHILDRENS CENTER	Corp ID:	49026Z		
Address of School Corporation:	3611 Ferguson Rd				
City:	Indianapolis	Zip:	46204	County Number:	49
VIN:	1GBHG31R6Y1237728	License Number:	B520AD	Bus Number:	1
Make of Body:	Collins Bus Corporation	Year:	2000	Make of Chassis:	Chevrolet
Bus Type:		Mileage:	82746	Year:	2000
Inspection Status:	A	Inspected By:	Jeff Kastenschmidt	PE:	5805

**Violations - Rejected**

**Inspection Code Description**

**Violations - Out of Service**

**Inspection Code Description**

**Bus Type Description**